For Hopkins County, Kentucky Form for filing Rate Schedules Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. \_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_ SHEET NO. \_\_\_\_\_ Canceling PSC No. 2003-00014 Nebo Water District Name of Issuing Corporation SHEET NO.

## Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections

Size of Water Meter Connections	Number of Gallons or Less of Per Month to be Provided for the Minimum Rate	Minimum monthly Water Rate Per Connection
5/8 inch x 3/4 inch	2,000 gallons	\$12.40
1 inch	4,000 gallons	23.80
1-1/2 inch	10,000 gallons	52.00
2 inch	20,000 gallons	94.00
3 inch	30,000 gallons	131.00
4 inch	50,000 gallons	205.00

## Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge

Subject to the minimum monthly water rate specified above, the following metered charges shall be made for water consumption per month to customers of all size connections:

Number of Gallons of Water per Month	Monthly Charge per 1,000 Gallons	
First 2,000 gallons	\$12.40	4/19/2007
Next 2,000 gallons	5.70	(II 4 cos
Next 6,000 gallons	4.70	
Nest 10,000 gallons	4.20	
All over 20,000 gallons	3.70	

DATE OF ISSUE December 13, 2004	DATE FFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY & Ellis	TITE B <u>CHORBER</u>
	OE I

OF KENTUCKY
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case NECTIVE dated

January 2 2005

/ICE COMMISSION

1/2/2005

**PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011** SECTION 9 (1)

**Executive Director** 

F	FOR Hopkins County, Kentucky Community, Town or City
P	2.S.C. KY. NO
_	SHEET NO.
NEBO WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO
RATES AND CHARC	GES
MONTHLY WATER RATES	
First 2,000 Gallons Next 2,000 Gallons Next 6,000 Gallons Next 10,000 Gallons Over 20,000 Gallons	\$15.89 Minimum Bill 6.15 Per 1,000 Gallons 5.70 Per 1,000 Gallons 5.27 Per 1,000 Gallons 4.82 Per 1,000 Gallons
MINIMUM BILLS	213/2008
5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch 1 Inch 1-1/2 Inch 2 Inch 3 Inch 4 Inch	\$15.89 First 2,000 Gallons 28.19 First 4,000 Gallons 62.39 First 10,000 Gallons 115.09 First 20,000 Gallons 163.29 First 30,000 Gallons 259.69 First 50,000 Gallons
DATE OF ISSUE  Month / Date / Year  DATE EFFECTIVE  4-19-07  ISSUED BY  (Signature of Officer)  TITLE  Chair man	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 4/19/2007 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATED	By Executive Director

4,